U8000073195

	questor's Name)	
(***	40000,000	
(Ad	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000441825820

01/03/25--01018--004 **25.00

LOCA JAN -3 PH 3: 20

SAN -3 PH 3: 20

S

TILL D

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	on Section Corporations		
	a Education Services, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of I	limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Melissa De Maria		o 78
		Name of Person	TALES OF THE
	Florida Education Serv	ices, LLC	7975 JAN -3
		Firm/Company	PH PH CORPS CORPS
	1002 Lake Cooper Dr.		PM 3: 20 /OR VIDEO HISING ORPORATIONS CEL FLORIDA
	<u></u>	Address	OHS DA
	Lutz, FL. 33548		
	Melissa@DeMariaTeam	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail addres	s: (to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Melissa De Maria		813 390-8675 at ()	
Na	ime of Person	Area Code Daytime T	Clephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fe	ee S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Division of P.O. Box	on Section of Corporations	Street Address: Registration Secti Division of Corpo The Centre of Tal 2415 N. Monroe S Tallahassee, FL 3	orations Hahassee Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Florida Education Services LLC							
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Con (A Florida Limit	i <mark>pany as it now appears on our r</mark> ed Liability Company)	ecords.)	 _			
he Articles of Organization for this Limited I lorida document number <u>L18000073195</u>	Liability Compa	ny were filed on 3/21/2018		_ and assigned			
nis amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:						
. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited li	ability company here:					
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Lic	ability Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbre	riation "L.L.C."			
nter new principal offices address, if appli		1002 Lake Cooper Dr.					
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	Lutz, FL, 33548					
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		1002 Lake Cooper Dr.	DIVIS TAL	283			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Lutz, FL, 33548		Z -			
. If amending the registered agent and/or	rogistored offic	e uddress en our records e	SSEE FLOOR	<u>ω</u> : ⊋ Μ			
ent and/or the new registered office addre	ess here:	e address on our records, <u>e</u>	S A	CO			
Name of New Registered Agent:	Melissa De l	Maria					
New Registered Office Address:	1002 Lake C						
		Enter Florida street a	uddress				
	Lutz		, Florida 33548				
		City		Zip Code			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR, AMBR	Melissa De Maria	1002 Lake Cooper Dr.	
		Lutz., FL.: 33548	□Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Carolyn Prescott	120 Charmstone	
		Georgetown, TX 78628	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
			□Change
Ke general Agents	James Caudill Esq	9045 Strada Stell Ct.	
		Suite 400	■Remove
		Naples , FL. 34109	□Change
			□Remove
			□Add TALL: Ta
			HOPEON AND SECOND
			FRANCHIGHING TO SEEE FLORIDANS
			□Remove

	- ··													_
	<u> </u>													_
														_
														_
										<u>-</u>				_
														
														_
														_
-				 -							DAVISIO DISIVIO	 امارا	- 25 25	
			<u> </u>						·			12. 10.17	_¥-	[
											<u> </u>	N. C.	_ြယ	
												[金] 	P	_111
											ATION DRIDA	9301	3: 2	
											* &			
				.										_
ffective	date, if oth	er than t	he date (f filing	Janua	ıry 1, 202	25		,	(option	al)			
an effectiv	ve date is liste the date inse	d, the date r	nust be spe	citic and	cannot b	e prior to	date of fili	ng or more	than 90 day	s after fi	ling.) l	Pursua	ant to 6	05.0207
	's effective of						ie statutoi	y ming re	quiremeni	is, inis (iate w	'111 n C	n de II	sted as i
record sp d is filed.	pecifies a del	ayed effec	tive date,	but not	an effec	tive time	e, at 12:0	l a.m. on t	he earlier	of: (b)	The	90th	day af	ter the
Dated		<u>. 30 </u>		<u> </u>	20	<u> </u>	. •							
				\wedge	1									
			\sim	1/4/		/ 1	7_							

Typed or printed name of signee